
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

UNLEADED GASOLINE – CONTRACT NO. FY34649000 
 

 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Exercise Option 1 – 12 months 
additional service 

Approved 08/27/19 $               .00 

2 Extending period of performance Approved 11/10/20 $               .00 

3 Ratify $3,863,300 in Unauthorized 
Expenditures and extend period of 
performance for an additional 
$2,622,675. 

Pending Open $ 6,485,975.00  

     

     

     

     

 Modification Total:   $ 6,485,975.00 

 Original Contract: Approved 9/17/17 $ 9,717,450.00 

 Total:   
$16,203,425.00 

 
 

 

 

ATTACHMENT C 


